
Luftgewehr

Mayer, Diana Ottobeuren 88 94 88 87 357 24,1

Voglrieder, Theresa Ottobeuren 86 90 90 87 353 46,6

Tröbelsberger, Anna Ottobeuren 94 92 93 95 374 40,8

Mendler, Sieglinde Ottobeuren 82 91 90 85 348 37,0

Angeli, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 99 98 100 99 396 16,4

Martin, Alexandra Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 96 94 99 95 384 12,0

Wilhelm, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 98 96 97 98 389 12,2

Hannich, Sonja Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 96 98 96 92 382 21,2

Krumm, Bianca Mindelheim 96 93 95 98 382 22,0

Fleschhut, Verena Mindelheim 95 96 93 95 379 28,1

Stich, Verena Mindelheim 97 97 96 95 385 28,0

Gallert, Monika Mindelheim 92 93 95 97 377 27,1

Dehlau, Celina Donau-Brenz-Egau 95 96 93 94 378 79,0

Fauser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 94 95 93 92 374 13,0

Nusser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 90 93 92 91 366 62,1

Schmidt, Nicole Donau-Brenz-Egau 90 84 89 86 349 58,0

Fackler, Katja Nördlingen 97 98 98 97 390 0,0

Kuhn, Katharina Nördlingen 94 97 96 98 385 25,3

Eichberger, Tina Nördlingen 97 98 97 98 390 34,0

Link, Jana Nördlingen 95 98 94 97 384 38,0

Habermeier, Jenny Donau-Ries 97 92 91 93 373 42,2

Hurler, Marina Donau-Ries 90 84 89 90 353 38,4

Ziegelmeir, Ramona Donau-Ries 93 89 94 94 370 6,0

Weinrich, Jeannine Donau-Ries 87 91 91 90 359 29,7

Fauter, Franziska Memmingen 96 94 93 96 379 67,4

Grim, Sabine Memmingen 92 91 91 95 369 20,8

Hänßler, Ramona Memmingen 94 94 95 95 378 43,4

Haggenmüller, Nicole Memmingen 98 96 98 93 385 7,2

EINZEL-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

1 Angeli, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 99 98 100 99 396

2 Eichberger, Tina Nördlingen 97 98 97 98 390

3 Fackler, Katja Nördlingen 97 98 98 97 390

4 Wilhelm, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 98 96 97 98 389

5 Kuhn, Katharina Nördlingen 94 97 96 98 385

6 Stich, Verena Mindelheim 97 97 96 95 385

7 Haggenmüller, Nicole Memmingen 98 96 98 93 385

8 Link, Jana Nördlingen 95 98 94 97 384

9 Martin, Alexandra Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 96 94 99 95 384

10 Krumm, Bianca Mindelheim 96 93 95 98 382

11 Hannich, Sonja Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf 96 98 96 92 382

12 Fauter, Franziska Memmingen 96 94 93 96 379

13 Fleschhut, Verena Mindelheim 95 96 93 95 379

14 Hänßler, Ramona Memmingen 94 94 95 95 378

15 Dehlau, Celina Donau-Brenz-Egau 95 96 93 94 378

16 Gallert, Monika Mindelheim 92 93 95 97 377

17 Tröbelsberger, Anna Ottobeuren 94 92 93 95 374

18 Fauser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 94 95 93 92 374

19 Habermeier, Jenny Donau-Ries 97 92 91 93 373

20 Ziegelmeir, Ramona Donau-Ries 93 89 94 94 370

21 Grim, Sabine Memmingen 92 91 91 95 369

22 Nusser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 90 93 92 91 366

23 Weinrich, Jeannine Donau-Ries 87 91 91 90 359

24 Mayer, Diana Ottobeuren 88 94 88 87 357

25 Hurler, Marina Donau-Ries 90 84 89 90 353

26 Voglrieder, Theresa Ottobeuren 86 90 90 87 353

27 Schmidt, Nicole Donau-Brenz-Egau 90 84 89 86 349

28 Mendler, Sieglinde Ottobeuren 82 91 90 85 348

BLATTL-RANGLISTE Blattl

1 Fackler, Katja Nördlingen 0,0

2 Ziegelmeir, Ramona Donau-Ries 6,0

3 Haggenmüller, Nicole Memmingen 7,2
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4 Martin, Alexandra Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf12,0

5 Wilhelm, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf12,2

6 Fauser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 13,0

7 Angeli, Susanne Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf16,4

8 Grim, Sabine Memmingen 20,8

9 Hannich, Sonja Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf21,2

10 Krumm, Bianca Mindelheim 22,0

11 Mayer, Diana Ottobeuren 24,1

12 Kuhn, Katharina Nördlingen 25,3

13 Gallert, Monika Mindelheim 27,1

14 Stich, Verena Mindelheim 28,0

15 Fleschhut, Verena Mindelheim 28,1

16 Weinrich, Jeannine Donau-Ries 29,7

17 Eichberger, Tina Nördlingen 34,0

18 Mendler, Sieglinde Ottobeuren 37,0

19 Link, Jana Nördlingen 38,0

20 Hurler, Marina Donau-Ries 38,4

21 Tröbelsberger, Anna Ottobeuren 40,8

22 Habermeier, Jenny Donau-Ries 42,2

23 Hänßler, Ramona Memmingen 43,4

24 Voglrieder, Theresa Ottobeuren 46,6

25 Schmidt, Nicole Donau-Brenz-Egau 58,0

26 Nusser, Julia Donau-Brenz-Egau 62,1

27 Fauter, Franziska Memmingen 67,4

28 Dehlau, Celina Donau-Brenz-Egau 79,0

MANNSCHAFTS-RANGLISTE S1 S2 S3 S4 Summe

1 Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf Angeli, Susanne 99 98 100 99 396

1551 Martin, Alexandra 96 94 99 95 384

Wilhelm, Susanne 98 96 97 98 389

Hannich, Sonja 96 98 96 92 382

2 Riesgau-Nördlingen Fackler, Katja 97 98 98 97 390

1549 Kuhn, Katharina 94 97 96 98 385

Eichberger, Tina 97 98 97 98 390

Link, Jana 95 98 94 97 384

3 Mindelheim Krumm, Bianca 96 93 95 98 382

1523 Fleschhut, Verena 95 96 93 95 379

Stich, Verena 97 97 96 95 385

Gallert, Monika 92 93 95 97 377

4 Memmingen Fauter, Franziska 96 94 93 96 379

1511 Grim, Sabine 92 91 91 95 369

Hänßler, Ramona 94 94 95 95 378

Haggenmüller, Nicole 98 96 98 93 385

5 Donau-Brenz-Egau Dehlau, Celina 95 96 93 94 378

1467 Fauser, Julia 94 95 93 92 374

Nusser, Julia 90 93 92 91 366

Schmidt, Nicole 90 84 89 86 349

6 Donau-Ries Habermeier, Jenny 97 92 91 93 373

1455 Hurler, Marina 90 84 89 90 353

Ziegelmeir, Ramona 93 89 94 94 370

Weinrich, Jeannine 87 91 91 90 359

7 Ottobeuren Mayer, Diana 88 94 88 87 357

1432 Voglrieder, Theresa 86 90 90 87 353

Tröbelsberger, Anna 94 92 93 95 374

Mendler, Sieglinde 82 91 90 85 348
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